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Strona 1

Zawody: VIl Maraton Dookota Jeziora Miedwie

Data: 04.08.2012

Kategoria: K I
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Nr
787
927
928
906
710
437

745

7
298

283

712

Imie
Paulina
Agnieszka
Katarzyna
Anna
Agnieszka

Marcelina

Marta

Joanna
Aldona

Urszula

Alicja

1037 Agata

665
655

105

214
403
699
279
965
694
223
917
749
448

619

953
767
468
633
408
951

679

Magdalena

Ewa

Magdalena

Magdalena
Renata
Karolina
Gabriela
Alicja
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Daria
Anna

Milena

Iwona

Wioleta
Katarzyna
Joanna
Magdalena
Magdalena
Marta

Alicja

TimePro

Nazwisko
Bielecka
Baczun
Kowalska
Nockowska
Alabrudzinska

Kurzyp

Berkowska

Kloc
Farbotko

Stankiewicz

Mtynska

Czekin

Tkaczenko

Turczyk

Sliwiriska

Szynkowska
Zabkiewicz
Jahnz-Nagoérska
Kowal

Racka

Jarzabek
Pasternak
Wesotowska
Zakens

Gajda

Turczyk

Stolarska
Przybysz
Stachowiak-Ruda
Pyzalska
Swiecka

Nowak

Terlikowska

Ple¢ Miejscowos¢/TaAynik

" X X X X

A XA XX XX XXX

-~

A X XX XX

Szczecin 01:54:14.52
AgaTeam MTB 01:58:44.60
AgaTeam MTB 02:02:05.22
Witnica Chojenska 02:12:07.36
Stargard 02:13:55.08

Squadra Milgiora S 02:14:31.87
zczecin

KR Note¢ Stare Ku 02:18:55.46
rowo

Potczyn-Zdrgj 02:20:39.49
SZWLA Stargard Sz®2:20:48.64
zecinski

KB Maniac Stargard 02:21:02.35

Szczecinski

Single Biker Gdan 02:24:36.87
sk

Stargard Szczecin 02:24:48.55
ski

Bicykl Nowogard 02:25:39.21
Stargard Szczecin 02:27:27.09
ski

TS Cyklista Lipian  02:30:32.42
y

Szczecin 02:31:45.40
Szczecin 02:32:02.20
JW 3775 Koszalin  02:32:04.16
Stargard 02:32:12.18
Szczecin 02:32:52.86
OSIiR TeamStargard 02:34:00.79
Myslibérz 02:34:13.99
Szczecin 02:34:27.32
Swinouijécie 02:36:01.53
Stargard Szczecin 02:37:06.61
ski

Stargard Szczecin 02:37:15.97
ski

Szczecin 02:39:32.44
Szczecin 02:39:52.61
Szczecin 02:42:49.14
Czestochowa 02:43:23.69
Szczecin 02:43:40.94
Stargard Szczecin 02:46:03.08
ski

Stargard Szczecin 02:46:47.43

ski
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Strona 2

Kategoria: K I

Kat
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Nr Imie
13 Ewa
363 Wiktoria

141 Joanna

934 llona
657 Marta

441 Ewa

177 Wioletta
693 Paulina

60 Ewa
85 Matgorzata

187 Diana

297 Paulina
429 Maltgorzata

1005 Lidia

TimePro

Nazwisko
Szczygiet
Szmit

Wasniowska

Gatka
Turczyk

Klimczewska

Biedrzycka

Jézefczyk
Kulawinska
tada

Chmielnicka

Szydtowska
Puchata

Bos

Ple¢ Miejscowosc¢/TaAynik

K
K

Stargard

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Morzyczyn
Stargard Szczecin
ski

02:48:21.91
02:49:27.35

02:51:00.77

02:51:54.28
02:52:48.78

Vintage Cannondale 02:57:15.67

Szczecin

Pruszkow

02:57:35.75

OSIiR StargardStarg 03:01:09.44

ard

Szczecinek
Puttusk

Stargard Szczecin
ski

Choszczno
Stargard Szczecin
ski

Gryfice

03:04:05.67
03:05:55.34
03:06:09.88

03:07:03.12
03:15:06.00

03:17:11.96
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